

Investor Information

Ticker Symbol JRSS

Reporting Status OTCQX SEC Reporting Audited

Recent Share Price \$ 2.00

52 Week Range 0.99 – 8:30

Authorized Shares 100,000,000

Outstanding Shares 18,016,331

Market Cap \$ 36,032,662

Chief Executive Office Lihua Sun

Corporate Headquarters No. 38 South Street Hulan District Heilongjiang Provinc 150025 China

> Transfer Agent VStock Transfer LLC 18 Lafayette Place Woodmere, NY 11598

Well positioned for strategic growth in 2020

About JRSIS Health Care Corporation

JRSIS Health Care Corporation (JRSS), a health care corporation, which was established in Florida. The main operating subsidiaries of JRSS, include Harbin Jiarun Hospital and two branches established in China, which are a comprehensive private hospital group that provides patients with medical services, such as, hospitalization, outpatient, emergency, and examination services.

JRSS focuses on patient-centered philosophy, patient satisfaction as service standards. All medical personnel specialize in medical technology with high professional ethics for offering quality service, warm healthcare environment, competitive prices, and dedication to patients.



JRSIS Health Care Corporation Donates Masks to Foreign Countries after Sending Medical Specialists

HEILONGJIANG PROVINCE, P.R. CHINA, April 8, 2020 - JRSIS Health Care Corporation that owns and operates a network of three hospitals in Harbin City, China, has donated masks to foreign organization (include hospitals, police stations and associations etc.) and individuals to help fight the COVID-19 outbreak in the global battle against the epidemic. The donation coordinated by Eden Hall Global Capital Company Limited, the investor relationship team of JRSS.

This document may contain forward-looking statements, including information about future expectations, plans and prospects. In particular, when used in the preceding discussion, the words "believes," "expects," "intends," "plans," "anticipates," or "may," and similar conditional expressions are intended to identify forward-looking statements. Any statements made in this release other than those of historical fact, about an action, event or development, are forward looking statements. These statements involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors, which may cause the results to be materially different than those expressed or implied in such statements. StockVest was paid 40,000 restricted shares by JRSS on 8/15/2020 for 90 days of services.

www.StockVest.com